
Date:

To:

April 12, 2011

San Jose School Administrators

Item 3.2.c.

In 2008, the City of San Jose, the San Jose Arena Authority and the San Jose Giants
established a community-based program for the distribution of complimentary tickets
to area schools for San Jose Giants regular season home baseball games. The San Jose
Giants are again pleased to extend this unique opportunity to San Jose area schools to
secure complimentary tickets to San Jose Giants baseball games during the 2011 regular
season. This is an excellent method to recognize students, staff and volunteers.

From the dates listed below, a school can request up to 100 complimentary tickets per
game. Please note that San Jose Giants tickets will be made available to requesting
schools on a first come, first served basis.

2011 San Jose Giants Home Game Dates

Tuesday, April 19
Wednesday, April 27
Thursday, May 12
Sunday, May 29 - 5:00 pm
Tuesday, June 14
Friday, June 24
Thursday, July 7
Wednesday, July 27
Tuesday, August 9
Tuesday, August 23
Friday, September 2

All San Jose Giants home games are played at San Jose Municipal Stadium, 588 East
Alma Avenue in San Jose. All games begin at 7:00 pm unless otherwise noted above.

If you would like to request tickets to a game for your students, staff or volunteers,
please contact Tony Casalegno, Ticket Sales Account Executive for the San Jose Giants.
Tony can be reached at 408-297-1435 ext. 14 or at tony@sjgiants.com.




